
Sr School
Team Coach Email Coach Email Coach Email
SR Boys Hockey Mr. Stratton dstratton@delasalle.ca Mr. Newton knewton@delasalle.ca
SR Girls Hockey Ms. Richards krichards@delasalle.ca Mr. Lundy rlundy@delasalle.ca Mr. Mason smason@delasalle.ca
JR Boys Basketball Mr. Hook jhook@delasalle.ca
SR Boys Basketball Ms. Wunder lwunder@delasalle.ca Mr. Urban communications@delasalle.ca
JR Girls Volleyball Mr.Iantosca diantosca@delasalle.ca Mr. Lopez communications@delasalle.ca
SR Girls Volleyball Mr. Tulshi atulshi@delasalle.ca Mr. Lopez communications@delasalle.ca
High School Swim Team Ms.. Briones abriones@delasalle.ca Mr. Calder communications@delasalle.ca
Ski Team gr. 6-12 Mr. Vlahovic pvlahovic@delasalle.ca Mr. Byrne dbyrne@delasalle.ca Ms. Burton mburton@delasalle.ca

Club Coach Email
Chess Club Mr. Mason smason@delasalle.ca
DECA(part 2) Ms. Choo cchoo@delasalle.ca
Robotics Ms. J Kim jkim@delasalle.ca
Model UN Mr. Ferrara aferrara@delasalle.ca
Del Poets Society Ms. Guthrie bguthrie@delasalle.ca
Dance Ms. DeGroot sdegroot@delasalle.ca
Reach For The Top (part 1) Ms. Minichiello sminichiello@delasalle.ca

Jr School
Team Coach Email Coach Email Coach
U12 Coed Basketball Mr. De Jesus jdejesus@delasalle.ca
U14 Boys Basketball Ms. Wunder lwunder@delasalle.ca Alum 
U14 Girls Volleyball Ms. S Kim skim@delasalle.ca Ms. Pellegrino epellegrino@delasalle.ca
U14 Swim Team Ms. Cherny gcherny@delasalle.ca Ms. Mohaghegh smohaghegh@delasalle.ca
Ski Team gr. 6-12 Mr. Vlahovic pvlahovic@delasalle.ca Mr. Byrne dbyrne@delasalle.ca Ms. Burton mburton@delasalle.ca

Club Coach Email
Chess Club Mr. Mason smason@delasalle.ca
Lego Club (part 2) Mr. Whalley dwhalley@delasalle.ca
Reach For The Top Ms. Cescon kcescon@delasalle.ca Ms. Liaconis kliaconis@delasalle.ca

Community Time Coach
Crafts Ms. Meli smeli@delasalle.ca
Robotics Ms. J Kim jkim@delasalle.ca
Ball Hockey Mr Hook jhook@delasalle.ca Ms. Burton mburton@delasalle.ca

Winter Co-Curricular Coaches


